FOR ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS NEC-
ESSARY AND REQUIRED FOR PAVING 
AND REPAVING WITH ASPHALT MASTIC 
WHERE DIRECTED, THE WALKS OF THE 
CENTRAL AND OTHER PARKS IN THE 
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
whole work will be one hundred and twenty-
five (125) consecutive working days from such 
date as the Commissioner shall notify the Con-
tractor to begin the work. 

The amount of the security required is Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Three 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($375) must 
accompany bid. 

Blank forms and other information may be 
obtained at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Room 1004, Municipal Building, Man-
hattan. 

The bids will be compared and contract 
awarded at a Into or aggregate sum. 

WILLIAM F.